
WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATTUESDAYMONDAYSUN

DANCESPORT VA 

07

14

21

28

06

13

20

27

Beyond Beginner 
Salsa
7 pm

Intermediate
Viennese Waltz

7 pm

12

SaraMatt
Beginner
Rumba
7:45 pm

Beginner
West Coast Swing

7:45 pm

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Friday Socials:

6:30pm Beginner Class

7:30 Beyond Beg Class

8pm Ballroom Dance

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Private
Lessons

Available
Both 

Weekdays 
& 

Weekends

USA DANCE
TIDEWATER 

CHAPTER

CameronCameron

THURSDAY

Follow us on:

Mix & Mingle
Dancing & 

Lessons
Every Wednesday

Shag

This is a Virginia Beach
Shag Club Event



WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATTUESDAYMONDAYSUN

DANCESPORT VA 

05

12

19

26

04

11

18

25

Beyond Beginner 
Salsa
7 pm

Intermediate
Rumba
7 pm

Beyond Beginner
Cha Cha
7:45 pm

12

SaraMatt
Beginner
Hustle

7:45 pm

Beginner
West Coast Swing

7:45 pm

Mastering
Spins & Turns

7 pm

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Friday Socials:

6:30pm Beginner Class

7:30 Beyond Beg Class

8pm Ballroom Dance

CameronCameron

Martin

THURSDAY

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Hawaiian Shirt
Dance Social

10

Sara

Follow us on:

Mix & Mingle
Dancing & 

Lessons
Every Wednesday

Shag

This is a Virginia Beach
Shag Club Event

Private
Lessons

Available
Both 

Weekdays 
& 

Weekends



WEDNESDAY SATTUESDAYMONDAYSUN

DANCESPORT VA 

02

09

16

23

01

08

15

22

Beyond Beginner 
Salsa
7 pm

Intermediate
TBD
7 pm

Beyond Beginner
Cha Cha
7:45 pm

12

SaraMatt
Beginner

TBD
7:45 pm

Beginner
Country 2-Step

7:45 pm
Every Friday

Ballroom Social

Every Friday 

Dance Socials:
6:30pm Beginner Class

7:30 Beyond Beg Class

8pm Ballroom Dance

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

SaraCameronCameron

THURSDAY

29

FRIDAY

14

KEMPSVILLE
LIVING

BLOCK PARTY
Summer

Martin

Mastering
TBD
7 pm

Summer
Dreams

Ballroom Showcase

Novelty Shirt

Dance
Party

Follow us on:

Mix & Mingle
Dancing & 

Lessons
Every Wednesday

Shag

This is a Virginia Beach
Shag Club Event

Private
Lessons

Available
Both 

Weekdays 
& 

Weekends



WEDNESDAY SATTUESDAYMONDAYSUN

DANCESPORT VA 

07

14

21

28

06

13

20

27

Beyond Beginner 
Salsa
7 pm

Intermediate
TBD
7 pm

Couples 
Formation Group

(Dance TBD) 
7:45 pm

12

SaraMatt
Beginner

TBD
7:45 pm

Beginner
Country 2-Step

7:45 pm

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Every Friday 

Dance Socials:
6:30pm Beginner Class

7:30 Beyond Beg Class

8pm Ballroom Dance

CameronCameron

THURSDAY FRIDAY

12

Martin

Follow us on:

Mastering
TBD
7 pm

USA DANCE
TIDEWATER 

CHAPTER

Mix & Mingle
Dancing & 

Lessons
Every Wednesday

Shag

This is a Virginia Beach
Shag Club Event

Sara
Private
Lessons

Available
Both 

Weekdays 
& 

Weekends

Joint Dance
Theme TBD



WEDNESDAY SATTUESDAYMONDAYSUN

DANCESPORT VA 

04

11

18

25

03

10

17

24

Beyond Beginner 
Salsa
7 pm

Intermediate
TBD
7 pm

12

SaraMatt
Beginner

TBD
7:45 pm

Beginner
West Coast Swing

7:45 pm

Every Friday
Ballroom Social

Every Friday 

Dance Socials:
6:30pm Beginner Class

7:30 Beyond Beg Class

8pm Ballroom Dance

Mix & Mingle
Dancing & 

Lessons
Every Wednesday

Shag

This is a Virginia Beach
Shag Club Event

CameronCameron

THURSDAY

31

FRIDAY

09

Martin

Special Group
TBD
7 pm

USA DANCE
TIDEWATER 

CHAPTER

Follow us on:

Sara
Private
Lessons

Available
Both 

Weekdays 
& 

Weekends

Joint Dance
Theme TBD

Couples 
Formation Group

(Dance TBD) 
7:45 pm


